
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Notre Dame 282  287  287       856  -8 
3  4  2   Arkansas 294  293  289       876  +12 
5  5  T3   Florida State 300  295  285       880  +16 
4  2  T3   Arizona 299  281  300       880  +16 
2  3  5   Alabama 292  290  303       885  +21 
6  6  6   San Diego State 305  302  283       890  +26 
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Jackson T. Stephens Cup - Men
The Alotian Club

Roland, AR 
JTS Cup- Men , JTS Cup- Men Rd2 and JTS Cup- Men Rd3 

Dates: Oct 18 - Oct 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 T1   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  70   70  70       210  -6   
T2 T1   Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira  Arkansas  70   70  70       210  -6   
1 3   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  68   70  73       211  -5   

T5 4   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  69   75  70       214  -2   
T7 T5   Aidric Chan  Arizona  71   74  74       219  +3   
T7 T5   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  72   73  74       219  +3   
4 T5   Christian Banke  Arizona  77   65  77       219  +3   
26 T8   Connor Futrell  Florida State  78   75  68       221  +5   

T17 T8   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  75   75  71       221  +5   
T15 T8   Brett Roberts  Florida State  75   74  72       221  +5   
T9 T8   Juan Vesga  Arkansas  75   72  74       221  +5   
T21 T8   Shea Lague  San Diego State  75   76  70       221  +5   
T9 T8   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  73   74  74       221  +5   
T17 T8   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  77   73  71       221  +5   
T13 T15   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  76   72  74       222  +6   
T21 T15   Daniel Bradbury  Florida State  77   74  71       222  +6   
T27 T15   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  75   79  68       222  +6   
T17 T15   Luke Long  Arkansas  74   76  72       222  +6   
T13 T15   Michael Mays  Florida State  75   73  74       222  +6   
T17 T20   Segundo Pinto  Arkansas  75   75  73       223  +7   
T5 T20   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  73   71  79       223  +7   
T9 22   Dillon West  Alabama  77   70  77       224  +8   
T23 23   JP Cave  Alabama  76   76  73       225  +9   
T9 24   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  76   71  79       226  +10   
T27 25   Wil Gibson  Arkansas  75   79  74       228  +12   
T15 T26   Nicholas Klock *  Navy  74   75  82       231  +15   
T23 T26   Patrick Kelly  Notre Dame  75   77  79       231  +15   
T23 T26   Tyler Lipscomb  Alabama  71   81  79       231  +15   
T27 T29   Jackson Norwich  Arizona  83   71  78       232  +16   
31 T29   Joey Moore  San Diego State  81   77  74       232  +16   

T27 31   Jack Townsend  San Diego State  78   76  80       234  +18   
T34 32   Joshua McCray *  Arkansas-Pine Bluff  81   81  76       238  +22   
32 T33   Thomas Katsenes *  Army West Point  78   81  80       239  +23   
33 T33   Lorenzo Elbert, Jr. *  Prairie View A&M  79   81  79       239  +23   

T34 35   Xavier Williams *  North Carolina A & T  85   77  81       243  +27   
36 36   Colter Baca *  Air Force  82   83  85       250  +34   
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Jackson T. Stephens Cup - Men
The Alotian Club

Roland, AR 
JTS Cup- Men , JTS Cup- Men Rd2 and JTS Cup- Men Rd3 

Dates: Oct 18 - Oct 20 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Notre Dame 282 287 287 856

T1 Palmer Jackson (2) 70 70 70 210

3 Taichi Kho (3) 68 70 73 211

4 Davis Chatfield (1) 69 75 70 214

T15 Andrew O'Leary (4) 76 72 74 222

T26 Patrick Kelly (5) 75 77 79 231

2 Arkansas 294 293 289 876

T1 Mateo Fernandez De Oliveira (2) 70 70 70 210

T8 Juan Vesga (5) 75 72 74 221

T15 Luke Long (1) 74 76 72 222

T20 Segundo Pinto (4) 75 75 73 223

25 Wil Gibson (3) 75 79 74 228

T3 Florida State 300 295 285 880

T8 Brett Roberts (1) 75 74 72 221

T8 Frederik Kjettrup (2) 73 74 74 221

T8 Connor Futrell (3) 78 75 68 221

T15 Daniel Bradbury (4) 77 74 71 222

T15 Michael Mays (5) 75 73 74 222

T3 Arizona 299 281 300 880

T5 Christian Banke (1) 77 65 77 219

T5 Aidric Chan (3) 71 74 74 219

T8 Chase Sienkiewicz (2) 75 75 71 221

24 Sam Sommerhauser (4) 76 71 79 226

T29 Jackson Norwich (5) 83 71 78 232

5 Alabama 292 290 303 885

T5 Thomas Ponder (1) 72 73 74 219

T20 Canon Claycomb (3) 73 71 79 223

22 Dillon West (5) 77 70 77 224

23 JP Cave (2) 76 76 73 225

T26 Tyler Lipscomb (4) 71 81 79 231

6 San Diego State 305 302 283 890

T8 Steve Sugimoto (2) 77 73 71 221

T8 Shea Lague (4) 75 76 70 221

T15 Youssef Guezzale (1) 75 79 68 222

T29 Joey Moore (3) 81 77 74 232

31 Jack Townsend (5) 78 76 80 234

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T26 Nicholas Klock (Navy) 74 75 82 231

32 Joshua McCray (Arkansas-Pine Bluff) 81 81 76 238

T33 Lorenzo Elbert, Jr. (Prairie View A&M) 79 81 79 239

T33 Thomas Katsenes (Army West Point) 78 81 80 239

35 Xavier Williams (North Carolina A & T) 85 77 81 243

36 Colter Baca (Air Force) 82 83 85 250
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